
Ten different variations of this model are available. This one is a
Variant 1 that is intended for right-handed shooters. Its trigger
pulls felt heavier than our gauge indicated.

Warranty: Limited Life.

SS
27 oz.
7.75 in.
5.25 in.
4.25 in.
6.13 in.

10 rds.
Polymer
3.25 in.
1.23 in.
2.19 in.
3.50 in.

Metal Finish
Weight (empty)
Overall Length
Overall Height
Barrel Length
Sight Radius

Mag. Capacity
Grip Material

Length
Width
Depth

Trigger Reach

SPECIFICATIONS

Retail Price...$681H&K USP9, 9mm


