H&K USP9, 9mm

Retail Price...\$681

Les us	;P	Survey 15	-	-
		9 13 day	34-(43)(1)	
-				
				No. Contraction
SPECIFICATIONS		Warranty: Limited Life.		
Metal Finish	SS	Mag. Capacity	10 rds.	The second second second
Weight (empty)	27 oz.	Grip Material	Polymer	The party of the state of the state
Overall Length	7.75 in.	Length	3.25 in.	
Overall Height	5.25 in.	Width	1.23 in.	and the second s
Barrel Length	4.25 in.	Depth	2.19 in.	
Sight Radius	6.13 in.	Trigger Reach	3.50 in.	

Ten different variations of this model are available. This one is a Variant 1 that is intended for right-handed shooters. Its trigger pulls felt heavier than our gauge indicated.